Prenzlauer Friihling
09./10. April 2011

Ergebnis: Cadet
Stand: 10.04.2011 18:05

1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3. Wettf 4.Wettf 5.Wettf 6.Wettf
Rang Land  Segel_Nr Steuermann/Vorsch. Club DSVNr p1 Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt GesPk RL-Pkt

1 9748 Hanna Weber SCR MV047 2 2,0 6 6,0 3 3,0 2 2,0 11 (11,00 2 2,0 15,0 130,00
Lisa Marie Schwager SCR MV047

2 9741 Franek Bladt SCR MV047 4 4,0 1 1,0 2 2,0 10 (10,00 1 1,0 8 8,0 16,0 126,90
Lia Marie Sturm SCR MV047

3 9651 Anne Brokopp SVAG MV042 1 1,0 3 3,0 1 1,0 6 6,0 6 6,0 7 (7,00 17,0 123,81
Lorenz Wegner-Repke SVAG MV042

4 9737 Marie-Luise Grife RSC92 MV055 27  (27,0) 16 16,0 5 5,0 1 1,0 2 2,0 3 3,0 27,0 120,71
Sophie-Charlott Grife RSC92 MVO055

5 9813 David Henkel SCR MV047 3 3,0 2 2,0 11 11,0 16 (16,00 9 9,0 6 6,0 31,0 117,62
Richard Struthoff WSVLS  SC031

6 9743 Malte Rathjens SCR MV047 6 6,0 11 11,0 7 7,0 17 (17,00 5 5,0 5 5,0 340 114,52
Kim Maje Petersen SCR MV047

7 9815 Jan Wanders BOH-YC NW139 8 8,0 7 7,0 18 (18,00 8 8,0 8 8,0 4 4,0 350 111,43
Rick Kempermann BOH-YC NW139

8 9373 Alexandra Panse SCK B103 5 5,0 24 (2400 4 4,0 4 4,0 7 7,0 19 19,0 39,0 108,33
Ricarda Bast BTB B121

9 9 Frances Preisinger SVAG MV042 OCS (43,0) 5 5,0 9 9,0 12 12,0 13 13,0 10 10,0 49,0 105,24
Florian Graf SVAG MV042

10 9830 Marie Rammin SCR MV047 14 140 10 10,0 6 6,0 15 (150 12 12,0 11 11,0 53,0 102,14
Analena Brusch SCR MV047

11 4441 Juliane Bast BTB B121 11 110 13 13,0 8 8,0 9 9,0 16 (16,00 14 14,0 55,0 99,05
Friederike Wiedemann PSBDahme B094

12 8920 Anna Chudzik SVAG MV042 13 130 15 (150 12 12,0 7 7,0 10 10,0 15 150 57,0 95,95
Luisa Allwardt SVAG MV042

13 9817 Gloria Szwajkowski SCP BGO012 15 150 12 12,0 19 19,0 3 3,0 23 (23,00 9 9,0 58,0 92,86
Lea Vallentin SCP BGO012

14 9204 Markus Miiller SCz B122 7 7,0 9 9,0 DNC (43,00 DNC 43,0 3 3,0 1 1,0 63,0 89,76

Franz Erpenbeck SCz B122
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Wilhelm Steinhduser SCZ

Karl Albrecht Pulsack SCP
Quinn Eschenbach SCP
Carl Warning SVAG
Anna-Luisa Kupski SVAG
Aaron Lange SCK
Simon Alvarez-Plata SCK
Fabian Helfrich BSC
Lucas Maal3 BSC
Niklas Baum KSK
Gwendolin Wever
Viktoria Blindow ASVZR
Michelle Steinfurt MYCR
Tim Wolter SCZ
Emilia Grof3 SCZ
Leo Graumann RSC92
Alexa Lemke RSC92
Jan Peter Nicolaus KSK
Toni Wollschlidger
Wettfahrt
Wettfahrtdatum
Wettfahrtstart
Zieleinlauf des Ersten
Wettfahrtende
Windrichtung
Windstiirke (Bft)
Bahnléinge (km)

Mittl. Geschwindigkeit
(kn)

Erzeugt von WinRegatta Plus Version 4.5 - (c) 2010 Giinter Meissner

B122

BGO012
BGO012

MV042
MV042

B103
B103

SCO005
SCO005

BGV16

MV035
MV020
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B122

MVO055
MVO055

BGV16

W1
09.04.
11:12
11:51
12:08
NNW
4-5

31

33

25

34

38

DNC (43,0)

21

37

DNS (43,0

31,0

33,0

25,0

34,0

38,0

21,0

37,0

W2
09.04.
12:35
13:24
13:41
NNW
4-5

34 340
32 320
35 350
36 36,0

DNS

31

DNC

32

DNF (43,00 34

DNC 43,0

DNC

DNC (43,00 DNC

DNC (43,00 DNC

DNC 43,0

W3
09.04.
14:10
14:57
15:15
NNW
35

DNC
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09.04.
15:35
16:07
16:20
NNW
35
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31,0
(43,0
32,0
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43,0
43,0
WS
10.04.
10:00
10:52
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DNC

DNC

30,0
34,0
43,0
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10.04.
11:20
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2/3
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21,67
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15,48

12,38

9,29

6,19

3,10



